
Fratelli Quintale

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Scala  Luca (08/1012) 2 5 4 7 4 11 4 12 2 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 8

Gatti Matteo (08/184) 0 0 3 9 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 9

Roncoroni Samuele (08/1341) 4 2 1 2 2 5 2 6 2 4 2 3 2 6 4 6 4 4 0 0

Maglio Valerio (08/250) 4 9 3 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Giofrè Andrè (08/360) 0 0 1 3 2 4 0 0 2 0 3 5 2 3 4 7 4 9 0 0

Iaconis Andrea (08/758) 2 4 2 2 4 8 0 0 3 3 2 4 3 9 2 1 0 0 0 0

Demir Atagan (08/251) 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8

Milani Luca (08/1014) 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delcaro Massimiliano (08/1011) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Gerna  Manuel (08/772) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scala  Luca 08/1012 28 67 2,39

Gatti Matteo 08/184 23 54 2,35

Roncoroni Samuele 08/1341 23 38 1,65

Maglio Valerio 08/250 19 36 1,89

Giofrè Andrè 08/360 18 31 1,72

Iaconis Andrea 08/758 18 31 1,72

Demir Atagan 08/251 16 28 1,75

Milani Luca 08/1014 7 4 0,57

Delcaro Massimiliano 08/1011 8 4 0,50

Gerna  Manuel 08/772 0 0 0,00

San Rockers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Petterle Andrea (08/087) 4 9 3 9 4 8 3 8 4 6 4 10 2 0 0 0 4 11 0 0

Spazzini Mattia (08/1600) 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 2 2 3 2 4 4 10 4 2 4 6 4 8

Gerosa Marco (08/1598) 2 0 2 3 4 2 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 1 2 2 4 5

Maspero Matteo (08/449) 4 6 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 2

Roncoroni Fulvio (08/1597) 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 2 2 1 2 1 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 4

Ferrario Alessandro (08/146) 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Paganoni Mattia (08/450) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Marelli Davide (08/1599) 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petterle Andrea 08/087 28 61 2,18

Spazzini Mattia 08/1600 28 38 1,36

Gerosa Marco 08/1598 28 18 0,64

Maspero Matteo 08/449 22 15 0,68

Roncoroni Fulvio 08/1597 22 15 0,68

Ferrario Alessandro 08/146 16 13 0,81

Paganoni Mattia 08/450 10 2 0,20

Marelli Davide 08/1599 6 1 0,17

Carpe Diem 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bartesaghi Antonello (08/1008) 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 7 2 0 4 6 4 7 4 6 2 0 4 5

Gazzoni Stefania (08/1625) 0 0 4 4 3 5 2 0 4 3 4 6 2 0 4 8 2 5 4 3

Rossetti Giovanni Anoa (08/1757) 4 7 4 5 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 4 2 2 4 8 4 2 2 1

Rossetti Marco (08/1756) 4 7 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 3 7 2 0 2 2 4 5 4 4

Gazzoni Francesco (08/1629) 4 7 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 3 2 1 0 0

Cretu Cristina (08/1631) 0 0 4 9 2 1 2 3 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Invernizzi Paolo (08/1627) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 0 2 3

Locatelli Barbara (08/1626) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartesaghi Antonello 08/1008 36 57 1,58

Gazzoni Stefania 08/1625 29 34 1,17

Rossetti Giovanni Anoa 08/1757 28 30 1,07

Rossetti Marco 08/1756 25 28 1,12

Gazzoni Francesco 08/1629 18 21 1,17

Cretu Cristina 08/1631 12 14 1,17

Invernizzi Paolo 08/1627 12 5 0,42

Locatelli Barbara 08/1626 0 0 0,00



Spaccaossa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Magnani Oscar (08/139) 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 11 3 5 4 11 4 12 4 12 2 6 0 0

Giaramita Gianvito (08/1524) 2 1 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 4 3 7 4 10 4 11 4 5

Giammarinaro Davide (08/1517) 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 7 2 3 4 10 2 3 4 6

Fratea Kristian (08/1732) 2 6 2 3 2 5 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 5 2 3

Campaniello Paolo (08/1512) 4 6 2 3 2 3 4 8 1 0 0 0 2 1 4 9 4 9 2 2

Paieri Andrea (08/1469) 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Magnani Oscar 08/139 33 86 2,61

Giaramita Gianvito 08/1524 37 71 1,92

Giammarinaro Davide 08/1517 30 54 1,80

Fratea Kristian 08/1732 22 46 2,09

Campaniello Paolo 08/1512 25 41 1,64

Paieri Andrea 08/1469 13 9 0,69

New Team Archetti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rocca Roberto (08/1692) 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 10 2 0 4 10 4 7 4 4 2 3

Gilardi Daniele (08/1794) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 4 4 9

Cinus Sandro (08/629) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 12

Ratano Gianluca (08/1693) 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dell'Oro Mauro (08/1691) 4 1 4 4 2 4 4 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 2 4

Sormani Stefano (08/1695) 0 0 4 3 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

Alborghetti Leonardo (08/1733) 2 2 4 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Fiorenza Daniele (08/1793) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianoli Manuela (08/1694) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rocca Roberto 08/1692 32 53 1,66

Gilardi Daniele 08/1794 24 51 2,12

Cinus Sandro 08/629 22 44 2,00

Ratano Gianluca 08/1693 20 26 1,30

Dell'Oro Mauro 08/1691 30 25 0,83

Sormani Stefano 08/1695 16 9 0,56

Alborghetti Leonardo 08/1733 12 7 0,58

Fiorenza Daniele 08/1793 4 4 1,00

Gianoli Manuela 08/1694 0 0 0,00

Top Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Santilli Davide Raffaele (08/653) 2 1 4 5 4 10 4 12 2 6 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 10 4 9

Uraghi Elia (08/1573) 4 10 3 5 2 1 2 5 4 10 4 3 2 3 2 2 4 7 4 8

Radice Alessandro (08/1574) 4 5 2 3 2 2 1 2 4 9 4 9 3 4 2 1 2 3 4 11

Mannarino Moris (08/1123) 4 4 2 0 4 7 4 8 4 12 2 0 4 3 4 8 1 1 2 3

Cattaneo Francesco (08/1425) 0 0 4 8 4 10 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 3 4 0 0

Bagnolati Gianpaolo (08/1572) 2 5 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 1

Cardello Fabio (08/068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santilli Davide Raffaele 08/653 36 72 2,00

Uraghi Elia 08/1573 31 54 1,74

Radice Alessandro 08/1574 28 49 1,75

Mannarino Moris 08/1123 31 46 1,48

Cattaneo Francesco 08/1425 20 32 1,60

Bagnolati Gianpaolo 08/1572 14 16 1,14

Cardello Fabio 08/068 0 0 0,00


